SANDOWN PROVINCIAL: 18 December 2022

R1 Sportsbet - Green Ticks Ht1
13:52 | Other 515m
13:52 18 Dec
NAME TRAINER

. Transponder
1 E&

=== Axel Coaster
=2= BKD
E—
Our Georgie
BD B

[0} Knight
Osprey Knig

Mepunga Robyn (SCR)

3
5
E Nanna's Blue Boy
BE D
7

Idyllic Eagle
BKyDI &

Speed Line Sall
E V\RSEBD B y

/ey Tammy
’.9[ f(into 5)

\]Q] Frank Light Year (SCR)

Amanda Tullio
Simon Payne
Dennis Langley
angela langton
JEFFREY BRITTON
Robert Colpoys
Paul Abela
Andrea Condon

David Mckenzie

Geoff Smith

Sportsbet Make It a Multi (0-2 W) (250+)

R3
14:33 | Other 595m
14:33 18 Dec
NAME TRAINER

. Whipping Dance
1 EE

mm== Strum The Banjo
WBK D

Dark Horse

BDD

Marionvale Tiger
BD D

Kid Luck (SCR)

3
5
E Go Seek Carrigan
WBK D
7

My Name's Lyn
BKyB y

Regenerate
WBK B

Matthew Marshall
Shelly-Ann Warde
Kate Gorman
Brian Fothergill
Raymond Henness
angela langton
Shelly-Ann Warde

Scott Stefanos

R5 Download the Watchdog App
15:12 | Other 515m
15:12 18 Dec

NAME TRAINER

. Forbes Debut
1 BB

Autumn Doll
BD B
Why Not Jules
3 s«
Thylacine
n U
Phoenix Flight
5 kb
E Soda Apache
RFD
. Dundee Cotton
7 E&

Dundee Velvet
BEF B

Scott Forbes

Cameron Taylor

Leigh Carter

Maria Barber

Donna Knight

Lyn Smith

GEOFFREY SCOTT-SMITH

GEOFFREY SCOTT-SMITH

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Kennel closes 13:07

PRIZE MONEY
$2,785

$1,900 - $590 - $295
$1.9K - $590 - $290

LAST 4 BEST T/D
N/A NBT
7623 NBT
4 NBT
6 NBT
N/A NBT
5442 NBT
2 NBT
4 NBT
376 NBT
8461 NBT
PRIZE MONEY
$3,865

$2,640 - $815 - $410

$2.6K - $810 - $410
LAST4  BESTT/D

5524 NBT
7725 NBT
2545 NBT
3212 NBT
7413 NBT
3436 NBT
1434 NBT
3215 NBT
PRIZE MONEY
$3,265

$2,230 - $690 - $345
$2.2K - $690 - $340

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7664 NBT
2443 NBT
1736 NBT
4455 29.70
2514 NBT
1415 NBT
5347 NBT
4064 NBT

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

IH

S |l - [ o I -~ I

PRIZE MONEY
$2,785

$1,900 - $590 - $295
$1.9K - $590 - $290

Round And Round
LTFB

Digger's Best
ws%go

Coconut Texas
BK D

Vale Orchard
BK D

Mepunga Raina
BK Bp 8
Mepunga Rox
e BP }:4 y
London Ber

FB ik
Dance Mode

BD B

Violet's Delight (SCR)

Morning Lily (SCR)

Strawberry Sweet
BKB

Mikado Eclipse
BKD

Miss Artemis
BKB

Lolly Shop Girl
BKB

Aqua Blaze

BK'B

Smooth Cruiser
BKD

Reservior Frank
FD

Nut Butter Jam (SCR)

ohnny One Thon
n Wi 8

cof - J o [ ~ I

Victory Fire

BKB

Beware Bob

BK D

Sprinkler System
BE D 4

Oh Ma

BD B Y

You Ember

BKD

Mazikeen Smith
BKW B

Applicant
BED

R2 Sportsbet - Bs Responsibly Ht2
14114 | Other 515m
14:14 18 Dec

NAME TRAINER

David Mckenzie
Jacqueline Greenough
Peter Gabriel
TERRENCE REID
JEFFREY BRITTON
JEFFREY BRITTON
Michele Berry

Thomas Condon

Carol Jackson

angela langton

Peter Dagellis (0-2 Wins) (250+rank)

R4
14:53 | Other 595m
14:53 18 Dec
NAME TRAINER

Jessica Sharp
Paul Jones
Matthew Marshall
Dylan Sharp
Paula Calafiore
Malcolm Carr

Colin Baker

CALVEN RUSSELL

R6 Blackbook on Watchdog App
15:32 | Other 515m
15:32 18 Dec
NAME TRAINER

CALVEN RUSSELL
Malcolm Carr
Ronald Cameron
Theo Van Taarling
Raymond Henness
Jason Caley
Lorraine Langley

Rocky Crisafi

LAST4  BESTT/D
77 NBT
N/A NBT
2232 NBT
8 NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
55 NBT
3 NBT
2436 NBT
3456 NBT
PRIZE MONEY
$3,865
$2,640 - $815 - $410
$2.6K - $810 - $410
LAST4  BESTT/D
8552 NBT
6344 NBT
5235 NBT
6531 NBT
5771 35.36
8556 NBT
5667 NBT
4867 NBT
PRIZE MONEY
$3,265
$2,230 - $690 - $345
$2.2K - $690 - $340
LAST4  BESTT/D
1213 NBT
2744 NBT
5438 NBT
6452 NBT
6767 NBT
6858 30.36
6745 NBT
1612 NBT
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SANDOWN PROVINCIAL: 18 December 2022

Australian Sprint- Jan 26
R7
Other 515m
15:52 18 Dec

15:52

NAME
Wigram Road
BK

Django Maskiell
B}gD 8 :
Collinda Chips
BK D

Rock Me Rocco
BK D

Vacant Box

Flyi 1l
wkaglelly
Elepy Wiesman

Rebel May Road
BK D

Other 515m
16:39 18 Dec

NAME
Starter's King
BKW D

mmm=  Qur Girl Socks
)= BKB

Cinta's Gift
WBK B
Confound
BD D

Juke Box Blues
BK B

Vacant Box

Hooked On Love
WBK D

Flying Free
LTgDDg

R11 Sale Cup Heats Tonight
17:14 | Other 515m
17:14 18 Dec
NAME

Angus Keepin:
RBDgD ping
m—=  Roxy Eggno,

- BEDy ggnog
Zilker Park
BK D

Air Pumbaa
FD

Vacant Box

Team Staffing
BKD

Master The Art
BKD

Go Go Ringo (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

TRAINER

Cheryle Ragen
Damian Meade
Jason Thompson

Donna Dean

Donna Knight
Donna Knight

Darrell Saunders

RO Splits Available for All Runners

TRAINER

Vincent Daffy
Garry Johnson
Sandra Collins
CALVEN RUSSELL

Jake Dean

Elise Knott

angela langton

TRAINER

Emily Azzopardi
Donna Knight
Donna Knight

Peter Schofield

Damian Meade

angela langton

Matthew Lanigan

Kennel closes 13:07

PRIZE MONEY
$5,090

$3,470 - $1,080 - $540
$3.4K - $1K - $540

LAST4  BESTT/D
6323  NBT
5331 NBT
3221 NBT
5532 NBT
3688  NBT
3131 NBT
8783  29.98
PRIZE MONEY
$3,265

$2,230 - $690 - $345
$2.2K - $690 - $340

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5763 NBT
3523 NBT
1583 NBT
1877 NBT
4234 NBT
4225 NBT
5184 NBT
PRIZE MONEY
$3,265

$2,230 - $690 - $345
$2.2K - $690 - $340

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1438 NBT
6315 NBT
1641 NBT
2356 NBT
2441 NBT
1651 NBT
4433 NBT
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TDOGS

.com.gau

RS Maidment Memorial - Jan 26
16:19 | Other 595m
16:19 18 Dec
NAME TRAINER
Wheel And Go i )
1 Eg Tim Britton

S |l - | o IO -~ I

Commission
LTFD Raymond Henness

Zipping Aura
B}J)Bp J Andrew Wood

Louie

WBK D Michael Vaughan

Levitation .
DKBD B Jacqueline Greenough

Nagambie Bale
BK D Les Weeks

Town Rocker .
WBE D Michael Vaughan
I'm A Psycho )
BK D Chris Reynolds

Galloping Speed (SCR)  Robert Conway

Shanlyn Hunter (SCR) Raymond Shiells

sandowngreyhounds.com.au/splits

R10
16:57 | Other 515m
16:57 18 Dec
NAME TRAINER
Meteor Monelli )
1 RF D Lyn Smith

U

7|
B

Why Not Pearl
BD B Gregory Carter

Sin City Angel
BKB Jessica Sharp
My Catalina
BK'B Arthur Garratt
Knicked Off
BEF D RUSSELL MCRAE
Degth
BD Rosalie Kerr
Reality Infrared
WBE D Nicole Lund
Mumbo Magic
BK D Anthony Karabitsakos

cof - | o [E -~ I

R12 Sale Cup - Boxing Day
17:36 | Other 515m
17:36 18 Dec
NAME TRAINER

Smooth Talker
BK D Malcolm Carr

Here Comes Lenny
BKD Pauline Laidlay

Smoke Show
BKD Kate Gorman

Mick Says So

BKD CALVEN RUSSELL
Vacant Box

Roxy Smirnoff .

WBE D Donna Knight

State The Facts
BK D Cheryle Ragen

Jefferson County
BED Garry Johnson

PRIZE MONEY

$5,880

$4,020 - $1,240 - $620
$4K - $1.2K - $620

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3426 NBT
6247 NBT
5541 NBT
6631 NBT
6657 NBT
1843 NBT
6221 NBT
5567 NBT
3463 34.59
1120 NBT
PRIZE MONEY
$3,265

$2,230 - $690 - $345
$2.2K - $690 - $340

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1212 NBT
4263 NBT
8618 NBT
5516 NBT
3352 NBT
6323 NBT
2563 NBT
3534 NBT
PRIZE MONEY
$3,265

$2,230 - $690 - $345
$2.2K - $690 - $340

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6676  30.00
7515 NBT
6171 NBT
3713 NBT
5416 NBT
2445 NBT
8634 NBT
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